

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 59272 Version: 1 Name: Madison Mallards informational reports regarding

the 2020 Fan Access Plan, Neighborhood Impact Plan, and Responsible Alcohol Consumption Action

Plan, at Warner Park.

Type: Report Status: Approved

File created: 1/27/2020 In control: BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS

On agenda: Final action: 6/10/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Madison Mallards informational reports regarding the 2020 Fan Access Plan, Neighborhood Impact

Plan, and Responsible Alcohol Consumption Action Plan, at Warner Park.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Mallards Fan Access Plan 2020.pdf, 2. Mallards Annual Neighborhood Impact Plan 2020.pdf, 3.

Mallards RACAP 2020.pdf, 4. Mallards Informational Reports Public Comment.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/10/2020	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL T UNDER SUSPENSION OF MG REPORT OF OFFICER	
5/13/2020	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS	Refer	Pass

Title

Madison Mallards informational reports regarding the 2020 Fan Access Plan, Neighborhood Impact Plan, and Responsible Alcohol Consumption Action Plan, at Warner Park.